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8
15:22

3400 m
26.000 €

H

Prix Des Monts Du Lyonnais
Rennpreis: 26.000 € (11.960 5.980 3.380 2.340 1.170)
For fillies and mar ( puddle) of 4 and years 5, not having, in jump breed, received 20.000 (victories and place). Weight: years 4, 66 kg.; years 
5, 68 kg. Weights accumulated for sommesreçues in hurdle breed (etplaces victories): 1 kg. By 3.000, since 1 er in January of the last year 
included. 

1
3400

ML: 92,0

72.00

Balling De Juilley
4j. b S (Ballingarry - Fille De Juilley)

Trainer: Claude Weber
Besitzer: C.Weber
Züchter: Jocelyne Pinel

Corentin Smeulders

14.09 Auteuil 8 66.0 3500 Hürden55.000 16,0 C.Smeulders Just Ennemi, Majestika, Catch On Me
19.08 Clairefontaine 3 66.0 3400 Hürden37.000 5,2 C.Smeulders Kel Raffles, Darlida, Balling De Juilley
08.07 Strasbourg 1 64.0 3800 Hürden30.000 9,6 C.Smeulders Balling De Juilley, Nuage Bleu, Vulcanio
22.04 Strasbourg 13 55.5 2000 18.000 18,0 Mlle.L.Grosso Waitara, Lighted Glory, Frankie's Boy
02.04 Fontainebleau 6 54.0 2200 18.000 60,0 Mlle.L.Grosso Kaneshya, Matauri Gold, Equinoxe

2
O T

ML: 19,0

70.00

Kate
4j. grey S (Indomito - Loin De Toi)

Trainer: Sindy Marsch
Besitzer: P.Deshayes
Züchter: Pascal Deshayes

Quentin Jacob

06.10 Strasbourg 8 64.0 3600 Hürden30.000 12,0 A.Seigneul Risk Of Love, Kango, Knick Knack
08.09 Strasbourg 2 64.0 3600 Hürden23.000 10,0 Q.Jacob Risk Of Love, Kate, Kiss Miss
11.08 Dieppe U 67.5 3400 Hürden26.000 13,0 L.Philipperon Bella Luna, Nibla Love, Saint Tunis
08.07 Strasbourg 7 63.0 3800 Hürden30.000 10,0 Q.Jacob Balling De Juilley, Nuage Bleu, Vulcanio
13.06 Strasbourg 2 63.0 3600 Hürden15.000 Q.Jacob Bahamas Du Berlais, Kate, Komtesa

3
ML: 17,0

68.00

Jempika
5j. b S (Buck's Boum - Scintillante D'Or)

Trainer: Frederic Gelhay
Besitzer: D.Airaldi
Züchter: Daniela Airaldi

Giovanni Boinard

28.04 Montlucon 4 61.5 3100 10.500 Mlle.L.Grosso Karbau, Kate Countess, Jenna Prima
13.04 Cluny 4 64.0 2450 10.500 B.Flandrin Jabout De Ciergues, Kasaque Mag, Jiang Li

4
T

ML: 34,0

68.00

Twinmona
5j. b f S (Castle Du Berlais - Nasmona)

Trainer: D.Sourdeau De Beauregard
Besitzer: F.De Beauregard
Züchter: Francois De Beauregard

Clement Lefebvre

29.09 Saint-Malo 4 67.0 3900 Hürden23.000 T.Chevillard Made By De Houelle, Journee De Reve, Vrh
30.11 Compiegne 4 66.0 3400 Hürden51.000 8,9 K.Nabet Louvetot, Fraga Has, Our Dream
11.11 Compiegne 4 66.0 3400 Hürden47.000 19,0 K.Nabet Royal Moon, Ao Nang, Java
10.10 Saint-Brieuc 5 66.0 3600 Hürden16.000 A.Merienne Les Yeux Noirs, J'ai La Cote, Picabia

5
ML: 91,0

68.00

Grande Julia
4j. b S (The Grey Gatsby - Julia Bech)

Trainer: Lynda-Line Rohn-Pelvin
Besitzer: Ll.Rohn-Pelvin
Züchter: Jean-Claude Seroul

Titouan Sporli

05.10 Fontainebleau 6 67.0 3550 Hürden23.000 15,0 B.Gelhay Le Lion D'Anjou, Jahidin, Maverick Lady
15.09 Lyon Parilly 3 64.0 3400 Hürden22.000 T.Sporli Maorabeach, Pham, Grande Julia
04.09 Lyon Parilly 6 64.5 3400 Hürden26.000 46,0 J.Desmonts De Lamach Bella Luna, Kate Me Song, Kief Du Nord
25.07 Vittel 5 62.0 3800 Hürden30.000 81,0 T.Sporli Nuage Bleu, Top Daay, Pompano
04.07 Aix-Les-Bains 4 62.0 3400 Hürden26.000 62,0 T.Sporli Keyreine Du Seuil, Laislabonitas, Magino

6
ML: 17,0

68.00

Jiang Li
5j. b S (Nom De D'La - Diabline)

Trainer: Emmanuel Sayet
Besitzer: E.Sayet
Züchter: Joel Denis

Theo Chevillard

15.09 Lyon Parilly 7 65.0 3400 Hürden22.000 L.Colson Maorabeach, Pham, Grande Julia
20.05 Moulins 3 62.0 2800 15.500 11,0 A.Nicco Jan, Kenor De Mael, Jiang Li
13.04 Cluny 3 65.0 2450 10.500 L.Colson Jabout De Ciergues, Kasaque Mag, Jiang Li
01.04 Montlucon 2 62.0 3100 11.500 L.Colson Jeu De Jambes, Jiang Li, Kate Countess
29.10 Paray-Le-Monial 4 62.5 3000 10.500 N.Baillou Jan, Jalouse De Sivola, Jump Des Mottes

7
O

ML: 10,0

68.00

Neva Nevada
5j. b S (Cokoriko - Ninon De Paris)

Trainer: Mickael Seror
Besitzer: M.M.Seror
Züchter: Jean-Paul Gallorini

Kevin Nabet

16.10 Royan La Palmyr 5 65.0 4100 Hürden15.000 L.Zuliani Icone Jolie, Firestorm, Ganago
29.09 Le Touquet 5 64.0 4100 Hürden20.000 K.Deniel Josie D 'Ajonc, General Desjy, Jo Le Taxi
10.09 Auteuil 12 67.0 3600 Hürden57.000 6,4 K.Nabet Gryffondor, Daytona Sea, Quel Tyran
21.06 Saint-Cloud 1 58.5 2100 22.000 10,0 A.Nicco Neva Nevada, Shatterhand, Karioitahi
11.06 Saint-Cloud 7 54.0 2100 16.000 16,0 A.Nicco Klassic Precieux, Martial Art, Boogie

8
T

ML: 62,0

66.00

Summer Smile
4j. black S (Arakan - Spicy)

Trainer: Emmanuel Clayeux
Besitzer: E.E.Clayeux
Züchter: Detouillon Raphael & Frederiq

Nicolas Gauffenic

9
ML: 25,0

66.00

Kiss Miss
4j. b f S (Indomito - Miss Tiepy)

Trainer: Sindy Marsch
Besitzer: S.Marsch/A.Philippot
Züchter: Michel Contignon

Alexandre Seigneul

06.10 Strasbourg U 65.0 3600 Hürden30.000 22,0 T.Chevillard Risk Of Love, Kango, Knick Knack
08.09 Strasbourg 3 62.0 3600 Hürden23.000 23,0 R.Poincot Risk Of Love, Kate, Kiss Miss
19.08 Clairefontaine 17 62.5 3400 Hürden37.000 193,0 L.Colson Kel Raffles, Darlida, Balling De Juilley

10
T

ML: 143,0

66.00

Aria De Buj
4j. b S (Alanadi - Brise Marine)

Trainer: Benoit Gourdon
Besitzer: C.Patfoort
Züchter: Karine Bodin

Praphan Phokaew

11
T

ML: 53,0

66.00

Kadinka
4j. black S (Arakan - Kadisten)

Trainer: Mathieu Pitart
Besitzer: D.Pitart
Züchter: Detouillon Raphael & Frederiq

Benjamin Gelhay

15.09 Lyon Parilly 8 66.0 3400 Hürden22.000 J.Plassard Maorabeach, Pham, Grande Julia
05.09 Toulouse U 66.0 3500 Hürden26.000 20,0 B.Gelhay Wendy, Kreedence, Kap Taillat

12
ML: 61,0

66.00

Amily
4j. b S (Amaron - Aliana)

Trainer: Antonin Roussel
Besitzer: A.Roussel
Züchter: Stall Logo

Antonin Roussel

06.10 Strasbourg U 65.0 3600 Hürden30.000 110,0 A.Roussel Risk Of Love, Kango, Knick Knack
12.08 Vittel 6 64.5 3800 Hürden29.000 25,0 A.Roussel Kifile Du Seuil, Kathleen, Bulie
25.07 Vittel 8 65.0 3800 Hürden30.000 78,0 A.Roussel Nuage Bleu, Top Daay, Pompano
08.07 Strasbourg 6 65.0 3800 Hürden30.000 95,0 A.Roussel Balling De Juilley, Nuage Bleu, Vulcanio
13.06 Strasbourg 5 65.0 3600 Hürden15.000 A.Roussel Bahamas Du Berlais, Kate, Komtesa

Wettstar - Tipp:Summer Smile (8) - Balling De Juilley (1) - Twinmona (4) - Jiang Li (6)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


